ENAUR.	Milwaukee County Legislation Details						
COUNT AND							
File #:	19-7	'90	Version:	1	Name:	TAHC Extension Asst Hwy Maint	Supervisor
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	9/27	/2019			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action	: 11/20/2019	
Title:	From the Director, Department of Transportation, Requesting the Continued Extension of Mr. Mickey Critton's Temporary Assignment to a Higher Classification (TAHC) to the Position of Assistant Highway Maintenance Supervisor from November 1, 2019 Through January 30, 2020 or Until the Position is Filled.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-790 Asst Highway Maintenance Sup TAHC Report EXE.pdf, 2. 19-790 Asst Highway Maintenance Sup TAHC Resolution.docx, 3. 19-790 Asst Highway Maintenance Sup TAHC Fiscal Note EXE.pdf, 4. 19-790 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 5. 19-790 SIGNATURE PAGE						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
11/20/2019	1	County Ex	recutive			SIGNED	
11/7/2019	1	Milwaukee Superviso	e County Bo rs	ard o	f	ADOPTED	Pass
10/23/2019	1	Committee	e on Person	nel		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
10/9/2019	1	Board Cha	airman			REFERRED	